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ANJALAl AMMAL MAHALINGAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
1C201912076 |

Council upgradation date is extended till 30th September 2019.

Your lIC is Approved.

Name of Head Email of Head Action
DR.S.N.RAMASAMY principal@aamec.edu.in i
Name of President Email of President Action

Mr. V. Rajakani rajakani.v@gmail.com N

Members Details
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Add following details.

Institute Details Faculty Member Students Member External Member Council Meeting Declare Semesters Social Media

Head of the institute

it Add Students Member Details

Sr.No Name Discipline Year Semester Is
Member
1 SAMLA R Information 3 7 EDC
Technology
2 YOGALAKSHMI P Information 3 7 EDC
Technology
3 PRAGATHEESWARI Information 3 7 EDC
A Technology
4 VISHALI P Information 3 7 EDC
Technology
5 SUHANA M Information 3 7 EDC
Technology
6 SOUNDHARYA V A Information 3 7 EDC
Technology
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7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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RAJALAKSHMI S

SHIFANA J

PAVITHRA

LAKSHMI R

RISHMMA H

SAKTHI R

SADHIKA PREETHI

S

PONN SURYA J

MOHAMED ISMAIL

A

VIGNESHWARAN R

SATHAM HUSSAIN
B

MUGESH C

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Chemical
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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MANISANKAR S

INDRAJIT S

DAWOOD H

SUDHARSAN V

JAYA SAKTHI G

THIRUMURGAN E

RAMAKRISHNAN R

RAMKUMAR R

NITHISH KANNAN

G

FRANKLIN
ROACHEDH

DEEPAK S

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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ADITHYA M

KABILESWARAN T

AAKASH K

YOGESH R

RAMKUMAR S

RAJARAJAN M

YUKESH RAAJ S

SRIRAMR S

HARSHINI M

GURUPRAKASH A

ABINAYA V

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Computer
Science
Engineering

Computer
Science
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Master of
Computer
Application
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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ANUSIYA R

VIJAYARAJ S

SUREKA S

RAGULRAJ M

VENKATESAN S

NARESH G

DINESHKUMAR M

THIRUMURUGAN S

ARAVINTH S

CHANDRA
KISHORE K

Master of
Computer
Application

Master of
Computer
Application

Master of
Computer
Application

Master of
Computer
Application

Master of
Computer
Application

Master of
Computer
Application

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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HARIESH KUMAAR

C

KAARTHIKEYAN B

ADHAVAN K

VIGNESH P

KISHORE RAJ M

SHENBAGA

KARTHICK R

MANIVASAGAM S

ARUNA DEVI C

ABARNA S

ATHITHIYAL AR

NARMATHA RATHI

G

VINODHINI M

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

https://mic.gov.in/institute/submitted.php?actTab=3

SWATHILAKSHMI A  Electrical and

NEERAJAH J

RAMESH G

SUTHARSAN K

MOHAMED
THANVEER A

ISWARYA P

VASANTHAKUMAR

P

MANIARASAN M

SANTHOSH S

HARIHARAN S

Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
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ATCHAYABALAN S

MOHAMED AISF N

KARTHIK B A

HARIHARAN C

AARABI R

FAMILA RUFI' S

LAVANYA A

JAYABHARATHI S

ISWARYA K

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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MONIKA R

FARHANA SIRIN N

KEERTHI P

PRIYAASRI M V

HARIPRASANNA P

PRAVEEN M

AHAMED HALITH A

RAGUL A

KEERTHIVASAN R

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
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KAVIYASRI R

BALAJI M

PRAVEEN K

DINESH

BALAKRISHNAN S

YOGESH KUMAR R

YASAR ARAFATH T

SELVAGANAPATHY

M

SATHEESH KUMAR

T

SHAHUL HAMEED

A

VEERAMANI U

SIVASANKAR V

VARSHINI R

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Civil
Engineering
Civil
Engineering
Civil
Engineering

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Chemical
Engineering

Chemical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
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GLADYS SARO

SUJITHRA L

VIGNESH S

OVIYAD

THIYAGESWARI K

PARTHIBAN V

SAMSANTHOSH

GIFTSON J

SIDESHWARAN K

PREETHI R

RAKESH S

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering
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EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC

EDC
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QUICK LINKS

7 Home (https://mic.gov.in)
7 Innovation Council (https://mic.gov.in/iic.html)
7 SIH (http://www.sih.gov.in)

© ARIIA (https://ariia.gov.in)
SOCIAL MEDIA LINKS

1 Twitter (https://www.twitter.com/mhrd_innovation)
(1 Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/mhrds.innovationcell)

1 Youtube (https://www.youtube.com/mhrdinnovationcell)
CONTACT US

[ www.mic.gov.in (https://mic.gov.in)
7 iic.mhrd®@aicte-india.org (mailto:elangovan.kariappan@gov.in)
1011 2958 1239/1513/1223 (callto:01129581332)
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