# ANJALAI AMMAL MAHALINGAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE IC201912076

Council upgradation date is extended till 30th September 2019.

# Your IIC is Approved.

Name of Head	Email of Head	Action
DR.S.N.RAMASAMY	principal@aamec.edu.in	泋

Name of President	Email of President	Action
Mr. V. Rajakani	rajakani.v@gmail.com	泋

#### **Members Details**

## Add following details.

Institute Details Faculty Member

**Students Member** 

External Member Council Me

Council Meeting Declare Semesters

Social Media

Head of the institute

婰 Add Students Member Details

Sr.No	Name	Discipline	Year	Semester	ls Member
1	SAMLA R	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
2	YOGALAKSHMI P	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
3	PRAGATHEESWARI A	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
4	VISHALI P	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
5	SUHANA M	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
6	SOUNDHARYA V A	Information Technology	3	7	EDC

7	RAJALAKSHMI S	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
8	SHIFANA J	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
9	PAVITHRA LAKSHMI R	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
10	RISHMMA H	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
11	SAKTHI R	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
12	SADHIKA PREETHI S	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
13	PONN SURYA J	Information Technology	3	7	EDC
14	MOHAMED ISMAIL A	Chemical Engineering	4	7	EDC
15	VIGNESHWARAN R	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
16	SATHAM HUSSAIN B	Computer Science and Engineering	4	7	EDC
17	MUGESH C	Computer Science and Engineering	4	7	EDC

18	MANISANKAR S	Computer Science and Engineering	4	7	EDC
19	INDRAJIT S	Computer Science and Engineering	4	7	EDC
20	DAWOOD H	Computer Science and Engineering	4	7	EDC
21	SUDHARSAN V	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
22	JAYA SAKTHI G	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
23	THIRUMURGAN E	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
24	RAMAKRISHNAN R	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
25	RAMKUMAR R	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
26	NITHISH KANNAN G	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
27	FRANKLIN ROACHE D H	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
28	DEEPAK S	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC

29	ADITHYA M	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
30	KABILESWARAN T	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
31	AAKASH K	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
32	YOGESH R	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
33	RAMKUMAR S	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
34	RAJARAJAN M	Mechanical Engineering	2	3	EDC
35	YUKESH RAAJ S	Computer Science Engineering	3	5	EDC
36	SRIRAM R S	Computer Science Engineering	3	5	EDC
37	HARSHINI M	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
38	GURUPRAKASH A	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
39	ABINAYA V	Master of Computer Application	3	5	EDC

40	ANUSIYA R	Master of Computer Application	3	5	EDC
41	VIJAYARAJ S	Master of Computer Application	2	5	EDC
42	SUREKA S	Master of Computer Application	2	3	EDC
43	RAGULRAJ M	Master of Computer Application	2	3	EDC
44	VENKATESAN S	Master of Computer Application	3	5	EDC
45	NARESH G	Master of Computer Application	3	5	EDC
46	DINESHKUMAR M	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
47	THIRUMURUGAN S	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
48	ARAVINTH S	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
49	CHANDRA KISHORE K	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC

50	HARIESH KUMAAR C	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
51	KAARTHIKEYAN B	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
52	ADHAVAN K	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
53	VIGNESH P	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
54	KISHORE RAJ M	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
55	SHENBAGA KARTHICK R	Chemical Engineering	3	5	EDC
56	MANIVASAGAM S	Information Technology	4	7	EDC
57	ARUNA DEVI C	Information Technology	4	7	EDC
58	ABARNA S	Information Technology	4	7	EDC
59	ATHITHIYAL A R	Information Technology	4	7	EDC
60	NARMATHA RATHI G	Information Technology	4	7	EDC
61	VINODHINI M	Information Technology	4	7	EDC

62	SWATHILAKSHMI A	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
63	NEERAJAH J	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
64	RAMESH G	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
65	SUTHARSAN K	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
66	MOHAMED THANVEER A	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
67	ISWARYA P	Computer Science and Engineering	3	5	EDC
68	VASANTHAKUMAR P	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
69	MANIARASAN M	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
70	SANTHOSH S	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4	7	EDC
71	HARIHARAN S	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4	7	EDC

72	ATCHAYABALAN S	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4	7	EDC
73	MOHAMED AISF N	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
74	KARTHIK B A	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4	7	EDC
75	HARIHARAN C	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4	7	EDC
76	AARABI R	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
77	FAMILA RUFI S	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
78	LAVANYA A	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
79	JAYABHARATHI S	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
80	ISWARYA K	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC

81	MONIKA R	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
82	FARHANA SIRIN N	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
83	KEERTHI P	Electronics and Communication Engineering	3	5	EDC
84	PRIYAASRI M V	Electronics and Communication Engineering	3	5	EDC
85	HARIPRASANNA P	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
86	PRAVEEN M	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
87	AHAMED HALITH A	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
88	RAGUL A	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
89	KEERTHIVASAN R	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC

90	KAVIYASRI R	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3	5	EDC
91	BALAJI M	Civil Engineering	3	5	EDC
92	PRAVEEN K	Civil Engineering	3	5	EDC
93	DINESH BALAKRISHNAN S	Civil Engineering	3	5	EDC
94	YOGESH KUMAR R	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
95	YASAR ARAFATH T	Information Technology	3	5	EDC
96	SELVAGANAPATHY M	Chemical Engineering	4	7	EDC
97	SATHEESH KUMAR T	Chemical Engineering	4	7	EDC
98	SHAHUL HAMEED A	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
99	VEERAMANI U	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
100	SIVASANKAR V	Mechanical Engineering	3	5	EDC
101	VARSHINI R	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	5	EDC

102	GLADYS SARO SUJITHRA L	Electronics and Communication Engineering	3	5	EDC
103	VIGNESH S	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
104	OVIYA D	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
105	THIYAGESWARI K	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
106	PARTHIBAN V	Electronics and Communication Engineering	2	3	EDC
107	SAMSANTHOSH GIFTSON J	Electronics and Communication Engineering	3	5	EDC
108	SIDESHWARAN K	Electronics and Communication Engineering	3	5	EDC
109	PREETHI R	Electronics and Communication Engineering	4	7	EDC
110	RAKESH S	Electronics and Communication Engineering	4	7	EDC

•

## **QUICK LINKS**

Home (https://mic.gov.in)					
Innovation Council (https://mic.gov.in/iic.html)					
SIH (http://www.sih.gov.in)					
ARIIA (https://ariia.gov.in) OCIAL MEDIA LINKS					
Twitter (https://www.twitter.com/mhrd_innovation)					
☐ Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/mhrds.innovationcell)					
☐ Youtube (https://www.youtube.com/mhrdinnovationcell) ONTACT US					
□ www.mic.gov.in (https://mic.gov.in)					
iic.mhrd@aicte-india.org (mailto:elangovan.kariappan@gov.in)					
□ 011 2958 1239/1513/1223 (callto:01129581332)					